FD9389-HV/EHV
FD9389-HMV/EHMV
FD9389-HTV/EHTV
Fixed Dome Network Camera
Key Features
VIVOTEK’s FD9389 series is a H.265 outdoor dome network camera
equipped with a 5-Megapixel sensor, enabling resolution of 2560
x1920 at 30 fps. Featuring VIVOTEK SNV and WDR Pro technology,

AM-21A AM-51D AM-528 AM-71B
L-shape Bracket Adapting Plate Mounting Adaptor Outdoor Conduit Box
Ordering Information
All specifications are subject to change without notice. Copyright © VIVOTEK INC. All rights reserved. Ver. 5
6F, No.192, Lien-Cheng Rd., Chung-Ho, New Taipei City, 235, Taiwan, R.O.C. | T: +886-2-82455282 | F: +886-2-82455532 | E: sales@vivotek.com | W: www.vivotek.com
Model Description Part Number
FD9389-HV 5MP, 30fps, 2.8mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-30°C ~ 60°C 100208000G
FD9389-HMV* 5MP, 30fps, 2.8~12mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-30°C ~ 60°C 100208100G
FD9389-HTV* 5MP, 30fps, 3.7~7.7mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-30°C ~ 60°C 100208200G
FD9389-EHV* 5MP, 30fps, 2.8mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-50°C ~ 60°C 100207700G
FD9389-EHMV* 5MP, 30fps, 2.8~12mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-50°C ~ 60°C 100207800G
FD9389-EHTV* 5MP, 30fps, 3.7~7.7mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-50°C ~ 60°C 100207900G
FD9389-HV (w/ cable)* 5MP, 30fps, 2.8mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,
-30°C ~ 60°C, w/ cable 100207400G
FD9389-HMV (w/ cable)* 5MP, 30fps, 2.8~12mm, 30M IR, Smart Stream III,